
 

DUMP BOX PARTS INFORMATION  

ITEM  QTY  PART NO.  DESCRIPTION  STOCK NO.  

1  2  103116  BOLT HEX  3/8 X 1 NC GR 5  

2  2  316045  PIN 1.50 X 6.25 W/A   

3  4  37212  NUT HEX LOCK  3/8 NC  

4  1  313801  FRAME MOUNT HOPPER W/A   

5  1  313800  BODY HOPPER W/A   

6  2  313850  NUT CASTLE 1-14 UNS ZINC   

7  2  33022  WASHER FLAT  1"  

9  4  313849  BUSHING 1.63 X 1.38 X 2.09 Z   

10  2  313823  HUB WHEEL 6-BOL TASSY   

 1  313854  ZERK GREASE 1/4-28 STR CTD   

 2  313857  BRG WHEEL OUTER   

 1  313855  SEAL GREASE 1.625 X 2.566 DBX   

 6  313856  BOLT WHEEL 9/16 X 1-3/4 NF GR5   

 1  313861  HUB WHEEL 6-BOL T (HUB ONLY)   

12  2  313813  WHEEL ASSY DUMP HOPPER   

13  2  313802  CASTER 24 W/A   

14  2  313859  PIN AXLE PAINTED  (313806 UNPAINTED)  

15  2  313824  WASHER PLASTIC WEAR   

16  1  313804  ARM WHEEL W/A   

17  2  13117  BOLT HEX  3/8 X 3 1/2 NC GR 5  

18  2  313826  BUSHING 3.00 X 2.06 X 1.00 WHZ   

19  2  13205  BOLT HEX  1/2 X 1 NC GR 5  

20  2  33626  WASHER LOCK  1/2"  

21  1  313853  WASHER 1/4 X 4 -2 HOLE PAINTED  (313825 UNPAINTED)  

22  1  317102  PLATE WEAR DONUT PAINTED  (317014 UNPAINTED)  

36  2  65127  PIN COTTER 3/16" X 2"   



 

DUMP BOX PARTS INFORMATION  

 

2  


